Отчет: Учителю по предмету

Смирнов Алексей Анатольевич, 2021/2022 учебный год, Англ. язык

	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	3 «А»
	Год
	13
	7
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,38
	100,0
	84,62
	79,080



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	3 «В»
	Год
	14
	6
	5
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,21
	100,0
	78,57
	73,430



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	4 «Б»
	Год
	10
	3
	4
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,0
	100,0
	70,0
	66,400



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	10 «Б»
	Год
	19
	14
	3
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,63
	100,0
	89,47
	87,580
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Отчет: Учителю по предмету

Смирнов Алексей Анатольевич, 2022/2023 учебный год, Англ. язык

	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	4 «А»
	Год
	12
	6
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,33
	100,0
	83,33
	77,330



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	4 «В»
	Год
	11
	6
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,45
	100,0
	90,91
	81,090



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	5 «Б»
	Год
	9
	3
	3
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,0
	100,0
	66,67
	66,670



	Класс
	Период
	Учеников
	Успеваемость
	Средний балл
	% успев.
	% кач. зн.
	Общий СОУ (%)

	
	
	
	Отл
	Хор
	Уд
	Неуд
	Н/А
	ОСВ
	ЗЧ
	НЗ
	Нет оценки
	
	
	
	

	11 «Б»
	Год
	16
	12
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4,63
	100,0
	87,5
	87,500
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